The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat3 Unshielded Keystone Jack
KS30-111-2XX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 1 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Applications
Prose CAT.3 keystone jacks are components of the cabling system. They are applied in structured premise cabling and data center cabling
and used with outlet faceplate and modular patch panel.

 2 / 3 Rev. 1.0
Transmission Performance
Ordering Information
RJ45/RJ11
Keystone
Categary  - Structure Feature
Port
Feature
- Degree
Color (logo
piece)
KS：Keystone 30：Cat3 -
1：Unshielded
2：Shielded (Zinc alloy）
3 ： Shielded (Copper
shell)
1：Standard
2：Toolless
3 ： Direct
keystone
1：Without dust
cover
2 ： With dust
cover
-
1：180 degree
2：90 degree
RD：Red logo
BL：Blue logo
YL：Yellow logo
GN：Green logo
GR：Grey logo
VL:  Violet logo
For Example:
Frequency（MHz）
Attenuation
(dB/100m)
NEXT
(dB)
Max. Min.
1.0 0.10  58.1
4.0 0.20  46.0
8.0 0.28 40.0
10.0 0.32 38.1
16.0 0.40  34.0
Order Number Description
KS30-111-2WH Keystone Jack, RJ11, Cat3, Unshielded, 90°, White
KS30-111-2YL Keystone Jack, RJ11, Cat3, Unshielded, 90°, Yellow
KS30-111-2BL Keystone Jack, RJ11, Cat3, Unshielded, 90°, Blue
KS30-111-2RD Keystone Jack, RJ11, Cat3, Unshielded, 90°, Red
KS30-111-2GN Keystone Jack, RJ11, Cat3, Unshielded, 90°, Green
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. info@prosetechnologies.com
Cat3 Unshielded Keystone Jack
KS30-111-2XX
PROSE Technologies | www.prosetechnologies.com | dw.prosetechnologies.com
 3 / 3 Rev. 1.0
GLOBAL FOOTPRINT
Headquarters South Asia South East Asia East Asia
Donauwörth - Germany
PROSE Technologies GmbH
Add.: Dr.-Friedrich-Drechsler-Straße 14, 86609
Donauwörth, Germany
E-mail: info.eu@Prosetechnologies.com
Mumbai - India
PROSE Technologies India Private Limited
Add.: 403-407, Eco Star, Vishveshwar Nagar,
Goregaon East, Mumbai ,India 400063
Tel: +91 22-66453000
E-mail: info.in@prosetechnologies.com
Pune - India
PROSE Technologies India Pvt.Ltd
Add.: A-79, Block-A , Horizon Industrial Parks, Phase II,